Academic Calendar
SUMMER/ FALL 2014
SUMMER SESSION 2014

SUMIMEE SESSION OL....o.viiietiietiitiiee ettt e et e et ete st e seeteseesebesesses e e teseeseete e et es s e s e es e s e e b e s eseabe e e s e b eR e e s es e e b e neeseebe e e se s enensenentenennes May 12, 2014 —-May 30, 2014
SUMMET SESSION AL ...ttt h et bbbttt b bt bbb £ e b bR £ b e b e b e 1 e b e h R e b b e b e e b b st e b ek e bttt b et e bt et s May 6, 2014 —June 17, 2014
SUMIMET SESSION A2ttt ettt sttt eh b b h ettt b s e b b s £ e b e bR £ e b e bR £ £ 4 e bt st s E e b e b e st e bbb et e b b e bttt e bt bebers July 8, 2014 — August 19, 2014

FALL 2014
=xp EASE NOTE-CLASSES BEGIN ON MONDAY, AUGUST 25t

Online/Hybrid Class Orientation 9:008mM- L11:00@IM ........cuiuiiiiiiieirieiete sttt se e ebe e e st sbe st abe b es e eb e b ebesbeseebeseebeebe e abebebeseeseebenes Saturday, August 23
Convocation (required for First YEar STUAENLS). .. ......iiiiiiiiiiieiee ettt b e bt ettt et e b nb e b st ene e enne e Monday, August 25
**First Year students arrive at 8:00, Convocation at 11:00, Classes begin for everyone at 12:25pm (no morning classes)
First Class Session for Day and Evening Classes.... Classes begin at 12:25.............ccocooiiiiiiiiiiiiniine e e Monday, August 25
Labor Day Holiday, NO CLASSES ..ottt ettt b bbbt b b b1t b bt st bbb e e b bRt e bbbt ettt bebetn Monday, September 1
Drop/Add Period Ends — Last Day to Receive FUIl REFUNG.........ccooiiiiiiiiie et e Tuesday, September 2
Feast of Saint Francis Observed.-classes suspended 12:25pM-1:40DM ........oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e Thursday, October 2
Mid TErmM Break NO CIASSES .......ecveerieiiieiteiteeteetesie st et ete et et e st et e sbeebeesa e st e besreebeesaessesbessesbeeseessenaessesbesaeenaenseneen Monday, October 13 — Tuesday, October 14
ClaSSES TESUME ...ttt sttt ettt b bbbttt .Wednesday, October15
Midterm undergraduate grades due by 10:00am in the RegiStrar’s OffiCe........cuiiriiiiiiiiiiiriee e Monday, October 20
Last Day to Withdraw Without ACAOEMIC PENAILY . ........ouiuiuiiiiiieieie ittt ekttt Thursday, October 30
Academic Advisement & Registration for SPring 2015 DEGINS ......c.cvriiiiiiiiiieii s Monday, November 3
ThanKSGIVING RECESS........cuiiiiiiiiiieict et Wednesday, November 26 through Sunday, November 30
ClASSES RESUIMIE ...ttt ettt ettt bbb bbb h £ £ b b8 b b a8t £ £ b e b e R e e b e b e R £ 4 £ e b e R e R b e b e b e R e e e e b e bRt b e b e b e b et ee e b e bt n e bbb e Monday, December 1
Last Class SESSION TOr SALUITAY CIASSES..........euiuiiiueueririiirieietii ettt sttt et b et bbbttt b bbb bt e b e bbbk b ettt e b et ebets Saturday, December 6
Last Class Session for Weekday and EVENING CIASSES ..........cuiuiurueiiririiiiiiiiieiee ettt bbbttt Monday, December 8
Undergraduate Final EXaminations ..........cocociiiiiiiiiii e Tuesday, December 9 through Monday, December 15
EXAM SCHEDULE Friday, December 12
Class Meeting Hour Exam Time

Tuesday, December 9 MW 9:35am.........coceeninennn. 8:30am - 10:30am
Class Meeting Hour Exam Time T-TH 1:50pm....oviieennn 11:00am — 1:00pm

T-TH 8:10am ................ 8:30am - 10:30am MW 3:15pm....ooi 1:30pm — 3:30pm

MW 12:25pm ..., 11:00am - 1:00pm Open ......oooviiiiiiiiii 3:45pm— 5:45pm

T-TH 11:00am .................. 1:30pm - 3:30pm

OPEN...veeeeeeeeeeeee, 3:45pm - 5:45pm Monday, December 15

Class Meeting Hour Exam Time

Wednesday, December 10 8:30am - 10:30am
Class Meeting Hour Exam Time - 11:00am - 1:00pm

MW 8:10am............ovvvn... 8:30am  — 10:30am 1:30pm - 3:30pm

T-TH 12:25pm ............... 11:00am - 1:00pm Open ..o 3:45pm - 5:45pm

MW 11:00am ................... 1:30pm - 3:30pm

OPeN ..., 3:45pm — 5:45pm Evening Classes will hold exams during regular class

time during exam week.
Thursday, December 11

Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
T-TH9:35am.................. 8:30am - 10:30am
MW 1:50pm .................. 11:00am - 1:00pm
T-TH 3:15pm......ccovenenenenn. 1:30pm — 3:30pm
OPeN...ceeeiiiiieiieiieaens 3:45pm - 5:45pm

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2014



Academic Calendar
Spring 2015

Online/Hybrid Class Orientation 9:00@IM ...........cetrirrueuiireiietetere sttt s e bbbt e bbbt e b eb st b e b ek e b et et b b et e bebeb e e nnen Saturday, January 17
Martin LUther KiNG DAY — INO CLASSES. .. ... cutunititeiiite et ettt b ettt b bbb b et h bbb bttt e bt Monday, January 19
First Class Session for Day and EVENING CIASSES ......c..iueriruiiueirieieiirieiste sttt sttt sttt sttt be e b e b b e sb e s et e st e bt ebe e e be b e s e sb e e et e nb e st ebe e eneaban Tuesday, January 20
Drop/Add Period Ends — Last Day t0 ReCeive FUIl REFUNG..........c.oiiiiiiiiiee e et Tuesday, January 27
PreSidents’ DAY INO CLASSES......ccueviuirtiuirieriettsteietesteststes ittt seesesbe st abe b ese st eseebeseeseebeseebe b es e ebesbeb e eEeR e ebesE e bt e be s e e b e b eb e ebeR e e b e st e beebe st eb et et e nbeneebees Monday, February 16
SPIING BIEAK ...ttt bbb bbbttt bbbt Saturday, March 7 through Sunday, March 15
ClaSSES RESUIME ...ttt bt b b bbbt b bbb b b e e b b8 e b b h £ £ 4 h e Rt e b e E e R e £ b bt R b e b b e R e e bbbt b b b et et e bt Monday, March 16
Last Day to Withdraw Without ACAOEMIC PENAITY ..........oveuiuiiiiieieiiieite et bbbtttk ettt Tuesday, March 31
EASTEI BIEAK ...ttt ettt b e s bbb h b £k bR AR £ R R R b e e R bRt bbb e e Rt bt bt neaten Thursday, April 2 through Monday, April 6
ClaSSES RESUME. ...ttt ettt ettt bbbt b st bt e e st bese b e b e st a4 e s b e b e 44 o8 £ e ke A e e b e e b oA e e H e A b e b e 44 2R £ eb e A £ e b £ ek e e e b e b e R e eb e R b e b e e A e R e ebe e e be b e b e eb e s b et e ne e st ebenbabenban Tuesday, April 7
Academic Advisement and Registration for Fall 2015 DEOINS ........coiiiiiii et bbb Tuesday, April 14
Last Class SESSION TOr SALUITAY CIASSES..........cueuiiiuitetiriririeteiet ettt sttt b ettt b bbb bt e b b s bbb s e e e b e R st b b ek e st bbb bbbt e Saturday, May 2
Last Class Session for Weekday Classes and Evening Classes.. ....Thursday, May 7
MONDAY SCHEDULE WILL BE FOLLOWED........ccootttititititieieieisistsistsese sttt b bbbttt Thursday, May 7
Undergraduate Final EXamMINGtioNS ..ot Friday, May 8 through Thursday, May 14
Baccalaureate Mass/ COMMENCEMENT  ......iuiiiititei ittt b bbbkt e bbb bbb e bbbt bbb bbbt b et Saturday, May 16

EXAM SCHEDULE

Friday, May 8 Wednesday, May 13
Class Meeting Hour Exam Time Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
MW 8:10am ..................... 8:30am - 10:30am M/W 1:50pm....ceeeeiininn 8:30am - 10:30am
T-TH 12:25pm.................. 11:00am - 1:00pm M/W 3:15pm.........ccenennnn. 11:00pm — 1:00pm
MW 12:25pm ....oovvininnnn 1:30am - 3:30pm T/TH 3:15pm...coeveinnn. 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Open ....cvvvvveniiniiiiineenne. 3:45pm - 5:45pm Open ....c.veveviiniiiiniinn 3:45pm - 5:45pm
Monday, May 11 Thursday, May 14
Class Meeting Hour Exam Time Class Meeting Hour Exam Time
MW 9:35am..........cevevennnn. 8:30am — 10:30am OpeNn....coevveiiiiinne 8:30am - 10:30am
T-TH 11:00am.................. 11:00am - 1:00pm OPeN ..o 11:00pm — 1:00pm
MW 11:00am ................... 1:30pm - 3:30pm OPeN ..o 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Open ....o.vvveviiiiiiiieiinnne, 3:45pm - 5:45pm Open ....c.veneiiiiiiiiann, 3:45pm - 5:45pm
Tuesday, May 12 Evening Classes will hold exams during regular
Class Meeting Hour Exam Time class time during exam week.
T-TH 8:10am................... 8:30am - 10:30am
T-TH 1:50pm.......ccvevnnanne 11:00am - 1:00pm
T-TH9:35am.............cenee 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Open....ccvvviiiiiiiiieienans 3:45pm - 5:45pm

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SPRING 2015



